FlexLink Spare parts catalogue 0
Spare parts Conveyor system XK
i FlexLink Spare parts catalogue
Spare parts Conveyor system XK
FlexLink Spare parts catalogue ii
Spare parts Conveyor system XK
 © Copyright FlexLink 2011
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publishers and

index (at the end of the catalogue) will give you the figure
and page number of the part you wish to order.
2. How to order spare parts: The part number and the
description of the part required should be invariably men-
tioned in the order as per the catalogue text. The latest
part number as conveyed through our service circulars
should only appear on the order. In case of ordering
colored components, color code of the components
should be mentioned. The quantity shown against the
part number is the quantity per unit for that group so that
particular quantity should be multiplied by the number of
sets required.
3. Abbreviations: The following abbreviations are used
in this catalogue:
4. Recommended Spare parts:
Several items of the complete spare parts overview are ear-
marked as recommended spare parts. FlexLink advises its cus-
tomers to purchase and stock these specific items for
replacement in case of failure of the original item. The recom-
mended spares are limited to only these items for which the
cost of buying is in a fair relationship to the risk (i.e. probability
* impact) of sudden failure. It merely consists of wear parts and
some electrical and pneumatic components.
assly. Assembly
V Volts
N.I. Not illustrated
W Watt
Comp. Complete
Fr Front
Std. Standard
L Length
A/t. Alternate
Rr Rear
L.H. Left hand
R.H. Right hand
AR As required
(Part number)  Part
number presented  in
“parantheses” and in Italic
character style
Parts are included in a
Spare parts kit.
*)
These items can only be
purchased as part of a kit
and when an item has an *
the corresponding item
always is placed between
brackets (..) see above.
Recomended Spare part
Parts which are usually
kept in stock and have
short turnaround (See item
4)
Spare parts XK001-E12 1
FlexLink Systems
Spare parts End drive unit - XK
Technical information from FlexLink XK001-E12
End drive unit - XK
Contents Revision list
1
2
3
Doc ID Date Type of revision Entered by
XK001-E1 98-10-14 New version Enator Inforum
XK001-E2 00-05-15 Part No change AerotechTelub
XK001-E3 00-06-14 End drive unit, direct drive
XKEB HLP/HRP added
AerotechTelub
XK001-E4 00-09-15 XKEB HLP/HRP:
changed to XKEB LP/RP
AerotechTelub
XK001-E5 00-10-04 P. 11 XKEB 0 LU/RU del. AerotechTelub